
   
 

This bestseller list is compiled by Retail Council of Canada from information 
provided by BookNet Canada’s national sales tracking service, BNC SalesData. 

INDEPENDENT BESTSELLER LIST  

 

OVERALL BESTSELLERS 

February 5 – February 11, 2018 

Title Author ISBN Publisher List 
Price 

12 Rules for Life Peterson, Jordan 9780345816023 Random House of Canada 34.95 

Fire and Fury Wolff, Michael 9781250158062 Henry Holt & Company 39 

Things to Do When It's Raining Stapley, Marissa 9781501131868 Simon & Schuster 22 

Trumpocracy Frum, David 9780062796738 HarperCollins Canada, 

Limited 

31.99 

Dog Man and Cat Kid Pilkey, Dav 9780545935180 Scholastic, Incorporated 12.99 

Hermes O'Connor, George 9781626725256 Roaring Brook Press 14.5 

The Marrow Thieves Dimaline, Cherie 9781770864863 Cormorant Books 

Incorporated 

14.95 

American War El Akkad, Omar 9780771009419 McClelland & Stewart 21 

The Boat People Bala, Sharon 9780771024290 McClelland & Stewart 24.95 

Lincoln in the Bardo Saunders, George 9780812985405 Random House Publishing 
Group 

23 

Wonder Palacio, R. J. 9780375869020 Random House Children's 

Books 

21.99 

The Great Alone Hannah, Kristin 9780312577230 St. Martin's Press 34.99 

The Grave's a Fine and Private Place Bradley, Alan 9780385678445 Doubleday Canada 29.95 

The Healthy Brain Burford-Mason, Aileen 9781443447782 HarperCollins Canada, 
Limited 

22.99 

Good Night Stories for Rebel Girls Favilli, Elena; Cavallo, 

Fran 

9780997895810 Timbuktu Labs, inc. 43.38 

 

 

 

 

 

 



   
 

This bestseller list is compiled by Retail Council of Canada from information 
provided by BookNet Canada’s national sales tracking service, BNC SalesData. 

CANADIAN FICTION BESTSELLERS 

February 5 – February 11, 2018 

Title Author ISBN Publisher List 
Price 

Things to Do When It's Raining Stapley, Marissa 9781501131868 Simon & Schuster 22 

The Marrow Thieves Dimaline, Cherie 9781770864863 Cormorant Books 
Incorporated 

14.95 

American War El Akkad, Omar 9780771009419 McClelland & Stewart 21 

The Boat People Bala, Sharon 9780771024290 McClelland & Stewart 24.95 

The Grave's a Fine and Private Place Bradley, Alan 9780385678445 Doubleday Canada 29.95 

The Sun and Her Flowers Kaur, Rupi 9781501175268 Simon & Schuster, 

Incorporated 

19.99 

Milk and Honey Kaur, Rupi 9781449474256 Andrews McMeel Publishing 19.99 

Bellevue Square Redhill, Michael 9780385684835 Doubleday Canada 32 

Scarborough Hernandez, Catherine 9781551526775 Arsenal Pulp Press 17.95 

Indian Horse Wagamese, Richard 9781553654025 Douglas and McIntyre (2013) 

Ltd. 

21.95 

One Brother Shy Fallis, Terry 9780771050725 McClelland & Stewart 22.95 

The Break Vermette, Katherena 9781487001117 House of Anansi Press 22.95 

The Dark and Other Love Stories Willis, Deborah 9780670069576 Penguin Canada 29.95 

Medicine Walk Wagamese, Richard 9780771089213 McClelland & Stewart 19.95 

The Imam of Tawi-Tawi Hamilton, Ian 9781487002749 House of Anansi Press 19.95 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



   
 

This bestseller list is compiled by Retail Council of Canada from information 
provided by BookNet Canada’s national sales tracking service, BNC SalesData. 

CANADIAN NON-FICTION BESTSELLERS 

February 5 – February 11, 2018 

Title Author ISBN Publisher List Price 

12 Rules for Life Peterson, Jordan 9780345816023 Random House of Canada 34.95 

Trumpocracy Frum, David 9780062796738 HarperCollins Canada, Limited 31.99 

The Healthy Brain Burford-Mason, 
Aileen 

9781443447782 HarperCollins Canada, Limited 22.99 

Forgiveness Sakamoto, Mark 9781443417983 HarperCollins Publishers 19.99 

Feeding My Mother Arden, Jann 9780735273924 Random House of Canada 35 

Precious Cargo Davidson, Craig 9780345810519 Knopf Canada 24.95 

Policing Black Lives Maynard, Robyn 9781552669792 Fernwood Publishing Co., Ltd. 25 

Seven Fallen Feathers Talaga, Tanya 9781487002268 House of Anansi Press 22.95 

Embers Wagamese, Richard 9781771621335 Douglas and McIntyre (2013) 

Ltd. 

18.95 

Solitude Harris, Michael 9780385686068 Doubleday Canada 19.95 

The Inner Life of 

Animals 

Wohlleben, Peter; 

Billinghurst, Jane 

9781771643016 Greystone Books Ltd. 29.95 

The Inconvenient 
Indian 

King, Thomas 9780385664226 Doubleday Canada 22 

Indigenous Writes Vowel, Chelsea 9781553796800 Portage & Main Press 26 

Conversations with 
Canada 

Maracle, Lee 9781771663588 BookThug 20 

The Reconciliation 

Manifesto 

Manuel, Arthur; 

Derrickson, Ronald 
M. 

9781459409613 James Lorimer & Company 

Limited., Publishers 

22.95 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



   
 

This bestseller list is compiled by Retail Council of Canada from information 
provided by BookNet Canada’s national sales tracking service, BNC SalesData. 

TRADE PAPERBACK FICTION BESTSELLERS 

February 5 – February 11, 2018 

Title Author ISBN Publisher List 
Price 

Things to Do When It's Raining Stapley, Marissa 9781501131868 Simon & Schuster 22 

The Marrow Thieves Dimaline, Cherie 9781770864863 Cormorant Books Incorporated 14.95 

American War El Akkad, Omar 9780771009419 McClelland & Stewart 21 

The Boat People Bala, Sharon 9780771024290 McClelland & Stewart 24.95 

Lincoln in the Bardo Saunders, George 9780812985405 Random House Publishing 

Group 

23 

The Perfect Nanny Slimani, Leila 9780143132172 Penguin Publishing Group 22 

The Woman in the Window Finn, A. J. 9780062799555 HarperCollins Publishers 24.99 

The Alice Network Quinn, Kate 9780062654199 HarperCollins Publishers 21 

How to Stop Time Haig, Matt 9781443451383 HarperCollins Canada, Limited 22.99 

Pachinko Lee, Min Jin 9781455563920 Grand Central Publishing 20.99 

The Underground Railroad Whitehead, Colson 9780345804327 Knopf Doubleday Publishing 
Group 

22.95 

The Thirst Nesbø, Jo 9780735272484 Random House of Canada 22 

A Time of Love and Tartan McCall Smith, 
Alexander; 

McIntosh, Iain 

9780735274860 Knopf Canada 21 

An American Marriage Jones, Tayari 9781443456951 HarperCollins Publishers 24.99 

In the Midst of Winter Allende, Isabel 9781501183263 Atria Books 22 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



   
 

This bestseller list is compiled by Retail Council of Canada from information 
provided by BookNet Canada’s national sales tracking service, BNC SalesData. 

JUVENILE BESTSELLERS 

February 5 – February 11, 2018 

Title Author ISBN Publisher List 
Price 

Dog Man and Cat Kid Pilkey, Dav 9780545935180 Scholastic, Incorporated 12.99 

Wonder Palacio, R. J. 9780375869020 Random House Children's 
Books 

21.99 

Here We Are Jeffers, Oliver 9780008266165 HarperCollins Publishers 

Limited 

22.99 

The Darkest Dark Hadfield, Chris; Fan, 

Eric; Fan, Terry 

9781101918623 Tundra Books 22.99 

Speak Anderson, Laurie Halse; 
Carroll, Emily 

9780374300289 Farrar, Straus & Giroux 25.99 

Out of My Mind Draper, Sharon M. 9781416971719 Simon & Schuster Children's 

Publishing 

12.99 

The Word Collector Reynolds, Peter 9780545865029 Scholastic, Incorporated 21.99 

In My Heart Witek, Jo; Roussey, 

Christine 

9781419713101 Abrams, Inc. 21.95 

Tempests and Slaughter Pierce, Tamora 9780375847110 Random House Children's 

Books 

24.99 

Dog Man Unleashed Pilkey, Dav 9780545935203 Scholastic, Incorporated 12.99 

A Wrinkle in Time L'Engle, Madeleine 9780312367541 Square Fish 8.99 

The Dragonet Prophecy Sutherland, Tui T.; 

Holmes, Mike 

9780545942157 Scholastic, Incorporated 16.99 

The Breadwinner Ellis, Deborah 9781773061184 Groundwood Books 14.95 

The Bad Guys Blabey, Aaron 9781338189575 Scholastic, Incorporated 7.99 

A Tale of Two Kitties Pilkey, Dav 9780545935210 Scholastic, Incorporated 12.99 

 


